Riversmart sign-in-sheet

Pre-bid conference 11/18/2013

DCKA-2013-B-0160
Victor Smith EOR, LLC 443-304-3310 vsmith@eqri.com
Sean Jones EDC,LLC 202-266-5208 sjones(@envdes.com
Michael Martins FMCC 202-636-9535 bids@fortmeyer.com
Ben Lineberry Volkert 540-414-5440 ben.lineberrv@volkert.com
Terry Smith FLC 202-561-2020

tsmith(@francisleecontracting.com
Don Tapley Eagle Bay 301-908-7451 dtaplev(@eaglebayusa.com
Paul Hoffman DDOT 202-671-4696 paul.hoffman@dc.gov
Meredith Upchurch DDOT 202-671-4663 meredith.upchurch@dc.gov
Kent Slowinski ANC3D 202-669-5368 wksla@aol.com
Steve Saari DDOE 202-535-2961 steve.saari@dc.gov
Carmen Franks DDOT 202-741-0935 carmen.franks@dc.gov
Aut Balk DDOT NA aut.balk(@dc.gov

Contract Specialist- POC

Kirk Benson

DDOT

202-671-2268 kirk.benson(@dc.gov




